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Domestic Relations Summary Report

From County

From To

Created On

From Database

As User

GARLAND

01/01/2012 12/31/2012

07/15/2013 08:05:07

PROD

JBBEARD

MultiCourt Specification NONE
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

1

ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DIVORCE W/ SUPPORT

DOMESTIC ABUSE

EQUITY

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-DR

INJUNCTION

NAME CHANGE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

PATERNITY SUPPORT

QUIET TITLE

REMOVAL OF DISABILITIES

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

URESA IN

URESA OUT

0

23

35

52

37

36

11

10

0

4

0

0

6

6

8

0

0

1

0

0

2

22

40

32

15

56

15

11

0

5

0

0

4

3

13

0

0

0

0

0

1

13

46

26

20

63

17

19

0

6

0

0

4

5

17

0

0

0

0

0

1

32

29

58

32

29

9

2

0

3

0

0

6

4

4

0

0

1

0

0

1

16

12

29

9

23

7

2

0

1

0

0

3

2

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

2

9

7

3

1

0

0

0

0

0

2

1

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

10

15

20

16

3

1

0

0

2

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0%

 31%

 52%

 34%

 50%

 10%

 11%

 0%

 0%

 67%

 0%

 0%

 17%

 25%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

1

9

-6

6

-5

-7

-2

-8

0

-1

0

0

0

-2

-4

0

0

0

0

0

Totals For Period 229 218 237 210 108 33 69  33% -19
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

2

ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DIVORCE W/ SUPPORT

DOMESTIC ABUSE

EQUITY

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-DR

INJUNCTION

NAME CHANGE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

PATERNITY SUPPORT

QUIET TITLE

REMOVAL OF DISABILITIES

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

URESA IN

URESA OUT

1

29

32

52

30

56

16

14

0

10

0

0

3

6

20

0

0

1

0

0

0

34

73

49

41

151

30

33

0

6

0

0

12

7

37

0

0

2

0

0

1

33

81

59

27

139

28

37

0

12

0

0

15

8

45

0

0

3

0

0

0

30

24

42

44

68

18

10

0

4

0

0

0

5

12

0

0

0

0

0

0

22

18

24

31

58

13

7

0

1

0

0

0

4

10

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

3

11

10

9

4

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

3

7

3

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0%

 7%

 13%

 17%

 7%

 1%

 6%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 20%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

-1

1

-8

-10

14

12

2

-4

0

-6

0

0

-3

-1

-8

0

0

-1

0

0

Totals For Period 270 475 488 257 188 51 18  7% -13
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

3

ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DIVORCE W/ SUPPORT

DOMESTIC ABUSE

EQUITY

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-DR

INJUNCTION

NAME CHANGE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

PATERNITY SUPPORT

QUIET TITLE

REMOVAL OF DISABILITIES

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

URESA IN

URESA OUT

0

79

57

90

40

101

25

10

0

5

0

0

16

9

22

0

0

6

0

0

3

70

149

96

64

258

43

71

0

6

0

0

25

15

56

0

0

4

0

0

1

78

137

86

44

252

39

70

0

7

0

0

23

11

52

0

0

6

0

0

2

71

69

100

60

107

29

11

0

4

0

0

18

13

26

0

0

4

0

0

2

50

55

63

42

85

23

8

0

3

0

0

12

8

19

0

0

2

0

0

0

14

10

22

13

15

5

3

0

1

0

0

5

1

5

0

0

1

0

0

0

7

4

15

5

7

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

4

2

0

0

1

0

0

 0%

 10%

 6%

 15%

 8%

 7%

 3%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 6%

 31%

 8%

 0%

 0%

 25%

 0%

 0%

2

-8

12

10

20

6

4

1

0

-1

0

0

2

4

4

0

0

-2

0

0

Totals For Period 460 860 806 514 372 95 47  9% 54
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

4

ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DIVORCE W/ SUPPORT

DOMESTIC ABUSE

EQUITY

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-DR

INJUNCTION

NAME CHANGE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

PATERNITY SUPPORT

QUIET TITLE

REMOVAL OF DISABILITIES

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

URESA IN

URESA OUT

0

19

22

36

19

57

12

3

0

3

0

0

1

4

8

0

0

1

0

0

2

15

53

31

19

119

22

33

0

3

0

0

9

10

23

0

0

1

0

0

2

11

56

32

16

121

25

31

0

6

0

0

6

5

23

0

0

1

0

0

0

23

19

35

22

55

9

5

0

0

0

0

4

9

8

0

0

1

0

0

0

12

17

18

14

44

8

4

0

0

0

0

4

6

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

0

10

4

9

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

6

2

7

4

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

 0%

 26%

 11%

 20%

 18%

 4%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 25%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

0

4

-3

-1

3

-2

-3

2

0

-3

0

0

3

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

Totals For Period 185 340 335 190 133 34 23  12% 5
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DIVORCE W/ SUPPORT

DOMESTIC ABUSE

EQUITY

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-DR

INJUNCTION

NAME CHANGE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

PATERNITY SUPPORT

QUIET TITLE

REMOVAL OF DISABILITIES

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

URESA IN

URESA OUT

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Totals For Period 0 1 0 1 1 0 0  0% 1
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Totals For County

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

GARLAND

ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DIVORCE W/ SUPPORT

DOMESTIC ABUSE

EQUITY

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-DR

INJUNCTION

NAME CHANGE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

PATERNITY SUPPORT

QUIET TITLE

REMOVAL OF DISABILITIES

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

URESA IN

URESA OUT

1

150

146

230

126

250

64

37

0

22

0

0

26

25

58

0

0

9

0

0

7

141

315

208

140

584

110

148

0

20

0

0

50

35

129

0

0

7

0

0

5

135

320

203

107

575

109

157

0

31

0

0

48

29

137

0

0

10

0

0

3

156

141

235

159

259

65

28

0

11

0

0

28

31

50

0

0

6

0

0

3

100

102

134

97

210

51

21

0

5

0

0

19

20

38

0

0

2

0

0

0

31

15

52

34

36

11

7

0

4

0

0

7

5

8

0

0

3

0

0

0

25

24

49

28

13

3

0

0

2

0

0

2

6

4

0

0

1

0

0

 0%

 16%

 17%

 21%

 18%

 5%

 5%

 0%

 0%

 18%

 0%

 0%

 7%

 19%

 8%

 0%

 0%

 17%

 0%

 0%

2

6

-5

5

33

9

1

-9

0

-11

0

0

2

6

-8

0

0

-3

0

0

Totals For Period 1144 1894 1866 1172 802 213 157  13% 28


